



UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

JAN 2 1997

Applied Management Systems, Inc.
ATTN: Margaret Hutchison
6116 Executive Boulevard
Suite 440
Rockville, Maryland 20852

Dear Ms. Hutchison:

Subject: Modification No. 04 to Task Order No. 12 Under Contract No.
NRC-33-92-203

The purpose of this modification is (1) to extend the period of performance from December 31, 1996 through January 31, 1998, (2) to increase the ceiling amount of the task order by \$1,226,951.95 from \$1,219,815.47 to \$2,446,767.42, (3) to increase the obligated amount by \$480,000.00 from \$1,219,000.00 to \$1,699,000.00 and (4) to revise the statement of work. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made.

The second and third paragraphs of the definitization letter are revised to read as follows:

"Task Order No. 12 shall be in effect from August 03, 1992 through January 31, 1998 with a total cost ceiling of \$2,446,767.42. The amount of \$2,352,660.98 represents the reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$94,106.44 represents the fixed fee.

The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$1,699,000.00, of which the amount of \$1,633,653.84 represents the reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$65,346.16 represents the fixed fee."

Accounting Date for this modification follows:

B&R No.: 710-15-32-30-35
FIN No.: D1391
APPN No.: 31X0200.710
BOC Code: 252A
Obligated Amount: \$480,000.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

Please indicate your acceptance of Modification No. 04 to Task Order No. 12 by having an official, authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies of this document in the space provided and return two copies to the Contract Administrator. You should retain the third copy for your records.

DFC 2 10

9701290357 970123
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-92-203 PDR

CONTR


A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 95 obligations \$455,000.00
Total FY 96 obligations \$764,000.00
Total FY 97 obligations \$480,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$1,699,000.00

This modification obligates FY97 funds in the amount of \$480,000.00.

Sincerely,



Mary Mace, Contracting Officer
FIP Acquisition Branch
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED:



NAME

President
TITLE

1-23-97
DATE